
SILVER GALA 2025
Stadio Olimpico - Rome (ITA)

5th June 2025

Result lists    

Website:  

printed at  THU 5 JUN 2025 22:03

100m Men
Calculated result Start Time:  21:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ULISSE ANGELO ITA 22 MAR 2003 5 10.44
2 ORLANDO DANIELE ITA 3 SEP 2007 3 PB10.52
3 RICCIARDI TOMMASO ITA 20 NOV 2003 9 PB10.63
4 CARFAGNA TOMMASO ITA 15 APR 2007 1 10.73
5 SANCIN ENRICO ITA 5 MAR 2002 4 10.74
6 MASTRACCI Fabio Massimo ITA 12 MAR 2002 1 10.80
7 RICCI MARCO ITA 7 NOV 2001 6 10.83
8 SMANIO ALESSANDRO ITA 9 AUG 1991 4 10.89
9 TALERICO GABRIELE ITA 23 MAR 2006 7 PB10.97

10 WILSON EMMANUEL ITA 6 MAY 2006 7 PB10.98
11 POGGIANI Ange Bertin ITA 27 APR 2003 8 PB11.05
12 BAUDO MARCO ITA 4 NOV 2004 6 11.06
13 AGNITELLI FRANCESCO ITA 20 MAY 1999 8 11.06
14 PENNESI VALERIO ITA 12 JUL 2005 2 =PB11.07
15 STOPPONI ALESSANDRO ITA 17 NOV 2003 1 PB11.07
16 ABADELLI LUCA ITA 26 APR 2005 6 PB11.10
17 ASSANTI UGO ITA 24 APR 1992 9 PB11.12
18 MICUCCI MATTEO ITA 14 JAN 1997 5 11.14
19 CONGIONTI GABRIELE ITA 14 FEB 2007 4 11.20
20 BOZZA EDOARDO ITA 26 JUL 2006 3 11.20
21 MAGURANO ANDREA ITA 12 JUN 2006 2 PB11.23
22 BARBARO LUCA ITA 4 OCT 1995 3 11.27
23 AMBARUS STEFAN ITA 2 APR 2004 4 PB11.28
24 COMOLI OLIVER ITA 25 AUG 2000 8 11.28
25 AGLIETA GIORGIO ITA 12 APR 2005 3 11.32
26 CAMPONESCHI MARCO ITA 25 NOV 2001 5 11.39
27 CIAPPONI MASSIMO ITA 6 JUL 2007 6 =PB11.39
28 di MICHELE Leonardo ITA 28 JUN 2002 5 11.71
29 SIBILIANO ALESSANDRO ITA 9 APR 2007 8 11.77

CACCAMO Riccardo Demetrio ITA 21 APR 2005 1 DNS
CAPASSO JACOPO ITA 7 FEB 2004 7 DNS
KHALIL OMAR ITA 18 JUN 2002 2 DNS
MATTEUCCI LORENZO ITA 23 NOV 2007 7 DNS
MORSELLETTO FILIPPO ITA 24 FEB 1998 2 DNS

100m Men
Heat 1 Start Time:  21:25 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ULISSE ANGELO ITA 22 MAR 2003 5 0.141 10.44
2 ORLANDO DANIELE ITA 3 SEP 2007 3 0.151 PB10.52
3 RICCIARDI TOMMASO ITA 20 NOV 2003 9 0.177 PB10.63
4 SANCIN ENRICO ITA 5 MAR 2002 4 0.140 10.74
5 MASTRACCI Fabio Massimo ITA 12 MAR 2002 1 0.155 10.80
6 RICCI MARCO ITA 7 NOV 2001 6 0.154 10.83
7 COMOLI OLIVER ITA 25 AUG 2000 8 0.192 11.28

CAPASSO JACOPO ITA 7 FEB 2004 7 DNS
MORSELLETTO FILIPPO ITA 24 FEB 1998 2 DNS
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100m Men100m Men
Heat 2 Start Time:  21:30 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SMANIO ALESSANDRO ITA 9 AUG 1991 4 0.132 10.89
2 WILSON EMMANUEL ITA 6 MAY 2006 7 0.148 PB10.98
3 BAUDO MARCO ITA 4 NOV 2004 6 0.189 11.06 (.052)

4 AGNITELLI FRANCESCO ITA 20 MAY 1999 8 0.165 11.06 (.054)

5 ASSANTI UGO ITA 24 APR 1992 9 0.192 PB11.12
6 MICUCCI MATTEO ITA 14 JAN 1997 5 0.215 11.14
7 BARBARO LUCA ITA 4 OCT 1995 3 0.252 11.27

CACCAMO Riccardo Demetrio ITA 21 APR 2005 1 DNS
KHALIL OMAR ITA 18 JUN 2002 2 DNS

100m Men
Heat 3 Start Time:  21:35 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CARFAGNA TOMMASO ITA 15 APR 2007 1 0.187 10.73
2 TALERICO GABRIELE ITA 23 MAR 2006 7 0.191 PB10.97
3 POGGIANI Ange Bertin ITA 27 APR 2003 8 0.166 PB11.05
4 PENNESI VALERIO ITA 12 JUL 2005 2 0.181 =PB11.07
5 ABADELLI LUCA ITA 26 APR 2005 6 0.149 PB11.10
6 CONGIONTI GABRIELE ITA 14 FEB 2007 4 0.183 11.20 (.198)

7 BOZZA EDOARDO ITA 26 JUL 2006 3 0.203 11.20 (.199)

8 CAMPONESCHI MARCO ITA 25 NOV 2001 5 0.154 11.39

100m Men
Heat 4 Start Time:  21:40 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 STOPPONI ALESSANDRO ITA 17 NOV 2003 1 0.158 PB11.07
2 MAGURANO ANDREA ITA 12 JUN 2006 2 0.151 PB11.23
3 AMBARUS STEFAN ITA 2 APR 2004 4 0.211 PB11.28
4 AGLIETA GIORGIO ITA 12 APR 2005 3 0.149 11.32
5 CIAPPONI MASSIMO ITA 6 JUL 2007 6 0.194 =PB11.39
6 di MICHELE Leonardo ITA 28 JUN 2002 5 0.148 11.71
7 SIBILIANO ALESSANDRO ITA 9 APR 2007 8 0.153 11.77

MATTEUCCI LORENZO ITA 23 NOV 2007 7 DNS

200m Men
Start Time:  20:43 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PRATALI LEONARDO ITA 19 JUL 2008 6 0.150 PB21.93
2 CORSI LORENZO ITA 2 OCT 2008 8 0.202 PB22.12
3 STANGHELLINI DARIO ITA 17 JUL 2008 5 0.156 22.45
4 PETRIAGGI EDOARDO ITA 29 MAR 2009 7 0.161 22.60
5 SCIPIONI RICCARDO ITA 2 JUN 2008 4 0.172 PB22.62
6 D'AURIA ROBERTO ITA 21 MAR 2009 3 0.141 PB22.81
7 de RENZI Alberto Omero ITA 31 OCT 2009 2 0.158 PB23.24
8 VELLUCCI GIOVANNI ITA 28 AUG 2008 9 0.149 23.49
9 CONTALDI la GROTERIA Zeno ITA 14 APR 2009 1 0.168 PB23.53
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800m Men800m Men
Master Start Time:  20:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FINELLI MAURIZIO ITA 1980 1 2:07.03
2 BOI Paolo Gonario ITA 1980 2 2:07.52
3 IACOMINO ALESSANDRO ITA 1977 3 2:07.84
4 del BUONO Luigi ITA 1979 4 2:08.11
5 SANNA DAMIANO ITA 1981 7 2:10.58
6 GIOVE MICHELE ITA 1982 6 2:10.64
7 BENELLI PAOLO ITA 1973 8 2:12.39

PIRAINO DANIELE ITA 1980 5 DNS
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:03.60 IACOMINO ALESSANDRO (ITA)

110m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  20:53 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GHEDINA VITTORIO ITA 28 JUN 2004 5 0.144 PB13.74
2 GIACALONE NICOLO' ITA 24 DEC 1997 7 0.172 13.80
3 TRGOVCEVIC LUCA SRB 28 JUN 1996 3 0.146 14.22
4 di NOLA Salvatore ITA 19 MAY 1992 8 0.156 15.29
5 CIOCCOLONI CLAUDIO ITA 17 JUL 1995 9 0.156 15.34
6 BERNARDINI ANDREA ITA 20 JUL 2007 4 0.201 15.66
7 RICOZZI EMANUELE ITA 22 JAN 2006 6 0.198 16.08
8 VICINANZA LORENZO ITA 4 APR 2006 2 0.169 PB16.16
9 TIRABOSCHI CRISTIANO ITA 20 MAY 2004 1 0.174 PB16.27

High Jump Men
Start Time:  20:37

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CAIMI JULIEN ITA 18 MAY 2004 4 1.97
2 ROUSE GIACOMO ITA 3 MAY 2007 3 1.89
3 PARADELL ZINCONE Marti ITA 9 SEP 2004 1 1.89
4 ROTONDO GIOACCHINO ITA 1 JUN 2005 2 1.85

 

1.85 1.89 1.93 1.97 2.01
1 CAIMI J o o o xo xxx
2 ROUSE G o o xxx
3 PARADELL ZINCONE M xo xo xxx
4 ROTONDO G o xxx

Page 3 of 6



SILVER GALA 2025
Stadio Olimpico - Rome (ITA)

5th June 2025

Result lists    

Website:  

printed at  THU 5 JUN 2025 22:03

Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
Start Time:  20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CONTALDO SIMONE ITA 26 NOV 1996 5 7.33
2 CHERUBINI ALESSIO ITA 23 AUG 2006 4 6.54
3 SAIEVA FILIPPO ITA 3 AUG 2008 6 6.49
4 STANCANELLI MASSIMILIANO ITA 26 DEC 2006 8 6.39
5 FARINA JONATHAN ITA 10 DEC 2006 3 6.28
6 GENTILE RICCARDO ITA 24 NOV 2007 1 6.18
7 PAOLOCCI MARCELLO ITA 23 JAN 2008 7 PB5.71
8 TESEO MATTIA ITA 20 SEP 2007 10 PB5.48
9 RAGUSA MICHELE ITA 3 MAY 1995 9 4.97

LEUZZI ORESTE ITA 8 AUG 1998 2 NM
 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CONTALDO S 7.12 7.33 7.20 7.13 7.15 7.00(0.0) (+0.4) (+0.5) (+0.2) (+0.6) (+0.2)
2 CHERUBINI A 6.54 6.30 6.43 6.38 6.36 6.04(0.0) (+1.4) (+0.6) (+0.1) (+0.4) (0.0)
3 SAIEVA F 6.33 6.23 6.49 6.24 6.25 6.28(0.0) (+0.8) (+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.9) (-0.2)
4 STANCANELLI M 6.11 6.32 6.19 6.26 6.39(0.0) (+1.8) (0.0) (-0.2) (+0.3)
5 FARINA J 6.11 6.28 6.25 x 6.14(0.0) (+0.3) (0.0) (-0.3) (-0.4)
6 GENTILE R 5.86 6.18 6.02 6.06 6.04(0.0) (+0.7) (+0.5) (+0.2) (+0.9)
7 PAOLOCCI M 5.71 x 5.24 5.56 5.65(0.0) (+0.9) (+0.2) (0.0) (-0.1)
8 TESEO M 5.07 5.26 5.02 - 5.48(+0.3) (-0.3) (+0.7) (-0.1)
9 RAGUSA M x 4.97 x(-0.2) (+0.6) (0.0)

LEUZZI O x x x(0.0) (+0.3) (-0.2)

Shot Put Men
Start Time:  20:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DIFIILIPPO Gianmarco ITA 3 15.07
2 COSI GABRIELE ITA 13 JUL 2004 1 13.33
3 FERRI GIANLUCA ITA 29 DEC 2006 2 11.55
4 TORINO MATTEO ITA 7 FEB 2003 4 8.86

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 DIFIILIPPO G 14.63 14.59 x 14.64 15.07 x
2 COSI G 13.33 x 13.12 x 12.80 x
3 FERRI G 10.65 11.48 11.55 x 10.91 10.98
4 TORINO M 8.21 7.13 8.86 7.55 7.93
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100m Women100m Women
Calculated result Start Time:  21:03

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RICCI GINEVRA ITA 15 NOV 2002 5 PB11.62
2 ANGELINI ILENIA ITA 30 MAR 2003 4 11.79
3 RIOSA VANESSA ITA 5 AUG 2008 6 12.04
4 MORGANTI ELISA ITA 18 JAN 2001 3 12.06
5 PAOLETTI LAVINIA ITA 2 JUL 2005 2 12.24
6 BRUGNOLI AURORA ITA 29 APR 2004 7 12.25
7 COSTANZO CHIARA ITA 19 FEB 2006 7 PB12.26
8 CANDIDI MICOL ITA 23 NOV 2009 4 PB12.32
9 VOLPONI ROBERTA ITA 10 AUG 2009 5 PB12.41

10 D'AMBROSIO GAIA ITA 22 OCT 2004 4 PB12.52 (.511)

11 ONGOLO Amelie Islande ITA 9 OCT 2004 1 12.52 (.518)

12 GHERARDI CHIARA ITA 2 JUL 2001 1 12.53
13 KHALIL MARYEM ITA 12 SEP 2007 2 12.55
14 CRIPPA CHIARA ITA 17 JUN 1994 3 12.57
15 SALVETTI ELENA ITA 15 JUL 2006 8 12.63
16 de BONIS Marica ITA 23 MAY 2007 5 PB12.74
17 BONAGURA CAMILLA ITA 17 OCT 2002 6 12.78
18 CARONI ASIA ITA 9 JUN 2007 6 12.88
19 FRATOCCHI CHIARA ITA 5 SEP 2003 2 12.93 (.924)

20 GRECO LUDOVICA ITA 24 MAR 2004 4 PB12.93 (.926)

21 PERRI GIOIA ITA 20 MAY 2005 3 12.96
22 BRUSCAGIN ARIANNA ITA 31 JAN 2007 7 12.99
23 PADRONI MARTINA ITA 12 NOV 2006 3 PB13.01
24 di GIUSEPPE Arianna ITA 2 AUG 2008 2 13.13
25 BROCATO CLEMENTINA ITA 6 MAY 2005 5 13.21
26 SPERONI SOFIA ITA 16 FEB 2009 6 13.70
27 TERVOLI XHOANA ITA 2 DEC 2007 7 14.09
28 GREZIO de FILIPPIS Norma ITA 30 MAR 2008 9 24.40

VARESI Laura Stella ITA 27 JUN 2007 8 DNS

100m Women
Heat 1 Start Time:  21:03 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RICCI GINEVRA ITA 15 NOV 2002 5 0.184 PB11.62
2 ANGELINI ILENIA ITA 30 MAR 2003 4 0.136 11.79
3 RIOSA VANESSA ITA 5 AUG 2008 6 0.171 12.04
4 MORGANTI ELISA ITA 18 JAN 2001 3 0.180 12.06
5 PAOLETTI LAVINIA ITA 2 JUL 2005 2 0.134 12.24
6 BRUGNOLI AURORA ITA 29 APR 2004 7 0.163 12.25
7 ONGOLO Amelie Islande ITA 9 OCT 2004 1 0.204 12.52
8 GREZIO de FILIPPIS Norma ITA 30 MAR 2008 9 0.183 24.40

VARESI Laura Stella ITA 27 JUN 2007 8 DNS
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100m Women100m Women
Heat 2 Start Time:  21:08 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CANDIDI MICOL ITA 23 NOV 2009 4 0.203 PB12.32
2 VOLPONI ROBERTA ITA 10 AUG 2009 5 0.136 PB12.41
3 GHERARDI CHIARA ITA 2 JUL 2001 1 0.154 12.53
4 KHALIL MARYEM ITA 12 SEP 2007 2 0.189 12.55
5 CRIPPA CHIARA ITA 17 JUN 1994 3 0.196 12.57
6 SALVETTI ELENA ITA 15 JUL 2006 8 0.210 12.63
7 BONAGURA CAMILLA ITA 17 OCT 2002 6 0.236 12.78
8 BRUSCAGIN ARIANNA ITA 31 JAN 2007 7 0.209 12.99

100m Women
Heat 3 Start Time:  21:13 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COSTANZO CHIARA ITA 19 FEB 2006 7 0.147 PB12.26
2 D'AMBROSIO GAIA ITA 22 OCT 2004 4 0.143 PB12.52
3 de BONIS Marica ITA 23 MAY 2007 5 0.141 PB12.74
4 CARONI ASIA ITA 9 JUN 2007 6 0.144 12.88
5 FRATOCCHI CHIARA ITA 5 SEP 2003 2 0.159 12.93
6 PERRI GIOIA ITA 20 MAY 2005 3 0.200 12.96

100m Women
Heat 4 Start Time:  21:18 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GRECO LUDOVICA ITA 24 MAR 2004 4 0.218 PB12.93
2 PADRONI MARTINA ITA 12 NOV 2006 3 0.223 PB13.01
3 di GIUSEPPE Arianna ITA 2 AUG 2008 2 0.249 13.13
4 BROCATO CLEMENTINA ITA 6 MAY 2005 5 0.191 13.21
5 SPERONI SOFIA ITA 16 FEB 2009 6 0.198 13.70
6 TERVOLI XHOANA ITA 2 DEC 2007 7 0.201 14.09

400m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  20:34

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GHERGO ANGELICA ITA 29 JAN 2004 7 0.242 58.28
2 TEUTA CALA ITA 28 FEB 2000 6 0.135 1:01.55
3 CARBONOLI BEATRICE ITA 26 OCT 2006 9 0.198 1:02.28
4 LARICCIA Letizia Maria ITA 2 AUG 2008 5 0.199 1:02.70
5 de BONIS Gaia ITA 12 APR 2004 4 0.215 PB1:03.76
6 GORI GIORGIA ITA 22 AUG 2002 3 0.223 PB1:05.04
7 COLUMBA MARTINA ITA 21 SEP 2002 8 0.184 PB1:05.49
8 SLIMANI NIRMINE ITA 5 NOV 2009 2 0.163 PB1:06.29
9 MOZZONI GIORGIA ITA 17 DEC 2006 1 0.193 PB1:14.59

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best PB Personal Best
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